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SFP-4380, 1.25Gbps Single-
mode BIDI(WDM) Industrial
SFP Transceiver, 60km, TX

1550nm / RX 1310nm, -40°C to
85°C

Product Images
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Short Description

-20°C to 85°C operating temperature range
Compliant with Fast Ethernet standard
IEEE 802.3z Gigabit Ethernet compliant
Provides simplex LC connector
RoHS compliant and Lead Free
Low EMI with metal housing
3.3V Single power supply
Hot-swappable

Description

LevelOne Infinity Small Form Factor Pluggable (SFP) transceiver is compatible with the
Small Form Factor Pluggable Multi-Sourcing Agreement (MSA). It complies with Gigabit
Ethernet as specified in IEEE Std 802.3, as well as the RoHS compliant and lead-free per
Directive 2002/95/EC. This Hot-swappable SFP transceiver offers the latest industry
standard in full-duplex Ethernet connectivity and withstand under wide range
temperature operation. Moreover, this BIDI SFP transceiver enables bidirectional
communication over single fiber link.



3 9/20/25

Additional Information

Gigabit single-mode LC 1

Harmonized System (HS) code. 851762

Customs product code (TARIC). 8517620000

Fiber Optical Mode. Single-Mode

Transceiver Type. BIDI SFP

Grade. Industrial

Dimensions (W x D x H). 14 x 56.6 x 8.4 mm

Product weight (kg). 0,12

Wavelength (nm). TX 1550 / RX 1310

Package Contents. SFP-4380

Color. Silver

EAN. 4015867181133

Model Number. SFP-4380


